
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - KOSLI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJEET KUMAR ASHVINI KUMAR

VPO CHHAWWA TEH KOSLI

P/2321/2014PH/642/2020

VPO NAHAR TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

103193 103205

9992670442MobileNo: 9728875928MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJIT KUMAR BHARDWAJ AYUSH SINWAR

9F-1 CCSHAU HISSAR

PH/2691/2019P/195/2007

VPO- GUDIANI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTRICT REWARI

103194 103206

9416214726MobileNo: 8607100002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJIT SINGH BALJEET SINGH

VPO NANGAL PATHANI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT 
REWARI

P/4013/2015P/5453/2018

VILL CHHAWA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103195 103207

9466275931MobileNo: 9468107692MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR BALA BHAJAN LAL

VPO BAWWA SUB TEHSIL NAHAR DISTT REWARI

P/905/2009P/1615/2005

SURENDER CLINIC . SALHAWS ROAD, RLY. 
STATION KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

103196 103208

9466429077MobileNo: 9813183743MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT YADAV BHUPENDER KUMAR

VILL. GUJARWAS PO LOOKHI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/2864/2020PH/3719/2025

VPO NANGAL PATHANI TEHSI L KOSLI DISTT 
REWARI

103197 103209

7015055192MobileNo: 9468164656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKIT BIKRAM SINGH

VPO. NAYAGAON TEH. KASOLI DISTT REWARI

P/941/1989PH/5501/2025

VPO BHAKLI TEH.KOSLI DISTT.REWARI REWARI

103198 103210

9050568180MobileNo: 9416386314MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKIT YADAV BINACA YADAV

VPO KOSLI DISTT REWARI

P/3930/2010PH/182/2024

VPO JHAL TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103199 103211

9673565617MobileNo: 9466826874MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKIT YADAV BRAHAM PRAKASH

VILL CHHAWWA PO & TEHSIL KOSLI REWARI 
DISTT REWARI

P/1260/2014PH/5420/2025

VPO BHOKLI TEHSIL HANSI DISTT REWARI

103200 103212

8398982007MobileNo: 8053339800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANOOP KUMAR DEVENDER SINGH

VPO JUDDI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

P/3421/2007P/1337/2008

VILL NATHERA PO KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103201 103213

9813379838MobileNo: 9729191510MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANOOP SINGH DEVENDER YADAV

VILL. RAMGARH KHERI, TEHS. KOSLI, REWARI

P/1484/2003P/3713/2009

VPO LUKHI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103202 103214

9467181386MobileNo: 9416214126MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURAG DHARAMBIR SINGH

VPO ROHRAI DISTT REWARI

P/1865/2002PH/5159/2021

H NO 898 SALHAWAS ROAD RLY STATION KOSLI 
DISTT REWARI

103203 103215

9728239585MobileNo: 9813216520MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR YADAV DINESH KUMAR

VILL BHARANGI PO NAHAR TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT 
REWARI

PH/146/2021P/896/1998

VILL. BHARANGI PO NAHAR TEH KOSLI DISTT 
REWARI

103204 103216

9416249487MobileNo: 8395919531MobileNo:

4364/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - KOSLI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DUSHYANT KUMAR JAI PAL

VILL BIHARIPUR PO- DEHLAWAS GULABPURA, 
DISTT. REWA RI

P/1003/2003P/1501/2004

VPO. JHAL TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

103217 103229

9416182763MobileNo: 9416697909MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAJENDER SINGH JAI PRAKASH

VPO NEHRUGARH TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/3296/2025P/266/2003

VIL. NAINSUKHPURA PO MOHDINPUR TEHSIL & 
DISTT REWARI

103218 103230

9416904732MobileNo: 7082386466MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GHANENDER KUMAR JAI SINGH

VILL- REWASA PO. & TEH & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH HRY

P/1021/1998PH/9008/2022

VPO JUDDI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103219 103231

8059392343MobileNo: 9416419384MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDIAL SINGH JASBIR SINGH YADAV

VILL CHAWWA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

PH/7182/2021P/2206/2009

VILL GUJARWAS PO LUKHI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT 
REWARI

103220 103232

9466040543MobileNo: 7005760149MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAR KISHAN JITENDER KUMAR

VILL-SURKHPUR PO- GUDIANI TEHSIL KOSLI

P/1865/2005P/1500/2004

VPO ZAHIDPUR TEHSIL KOSLI

103221 103233

9416980191MobileNo: 9466721661MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPAL SINGH JITENDER SINGH

VPO KOSLI MOH NANDYAN NEAR PIPLI BUS 
STAND DISTT REWARI

P/6388/2018P/61/2002

V- BABROULI PO- NANGAL PATHANI TEH KOSLI

103222 103234

9416287907MobileNo: 9991231010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT KUMAR JOGENDER

VILL. BAIRAMPUR PO GURAYANI TEHSIL KOSLI 
DISTT. REWARI-123301

PH/7885/2023PH/4093/2023

VILL SURKHPUR PO GURIANI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT 
REWARI

103223 103235

9813656353MobileNo: 9812052810MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHWAR SINGH JYOTI YADAV

VPO MUSEPUR TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

P/93/2011P/883/1982

VILL & PO NAHAR REWARI

103224 103236

9466315380MobileNo: 8901466466MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ISHWAR SINGH KAMAL

VPO BHAKLI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/3868/2021P/134/2009

VPO GUDIANI TEH KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103225 103237

9466081418MobileNo: 8968348489MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEV SINGH KAMAL

VPO NAHAR KOSLI REWARI REWARI

PH/5352/2025P/82/2018

VPO SHYAM NAGAR TEHSIL KOSLI REWARI

103226 103238

9466077793MobileNo: 9813134500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI BHAGWAN KAPIL SHARMA

VPO GURIANI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/252/2023P/1706/2006

VPO-NAHAR TEHSIL KOSLI DISTRICT REWARI

103227 103239

9050141282MobileNo: 9991991293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI KISHAN SINGH KARAM BIR YADAV

VPO SHADAT NAGAR TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/5814/2022P/849/2007

VILL- BABROLI, P.O NANGAL PATHANI, TEH- KOSLI 
DISTT REWARI

103228 103240

9991478477MobileNo: 7056846899MobileNo:

4365/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - KOSLI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAM VIR YADAV MANOJ KUMAR

VPO- CHHAWA PO- KOSLI

P/1233/2002P/1885/2005

VPO KOSLI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

103241 103253

9416886917MobileNo: 9416118168MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN SINGH MANOJ KUMAR

VILL LULA - AHIR TEH KOSLI

P/356/2015P/2865/2016

VILL. NATHERA PO KOSLI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. 
REWARI

103242 103254

MobileNo: 9416282019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KISHAN CHAND MANOJ KUMAR

VPO KOSLI, MOHALLA CHOWK, DISTT. REWARI

PH/742/2024P/1625-A/2000

VILL BAIRAM PUR PO GURIANI TEHSIL KOSLI

103243 103255

9416426771MobileNo: 9467777788MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA KUMARI

OPPOSITE POWER HOUSE SUMER KOLONY KOSLI 
DISTT. REWARI

P/2042/2005PH/2028/2024

VPO BAWWA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

103244 103256

8059103856MobileNo: 9416441653MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT KUMAR MENKA

VPO DAKHORA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

P/1077/2017PH/5221/2021

VPO GURIANI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103245 103257

9728584924MobileNo: 9416422155MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MAHESH KUMAR MOHINDER SINGH YADAV

VPO- DAROULI TEH. REWARI

P/431/1982PH/6470/2024

VPO BHAKLI TEH KOSLI DIST REWARI

103246 103258

9896403912MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MAHI PAL YADAV MONA KUMARI

VPO NILAHERI SUB TEHSIL SALAHAWAS DISTT 
JHAJJAR

PH/3001/2025P/1430-A/2017

R/O VILLAGE ZAHIDPUR P.O BHURTHALA TEH 
KOSALI

103247 103259

9315903642MobileNo: 9467202087MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAMTA YADAV NARENDER KUMAR

R/O LILODH TEHSIL KOSLI REWARI

P/1799/2016P/2343/2014

MOH-SADH VPO-KOSLI TEH-KOSLI DISTT-REWARI

103248 103260

7206506064MobileNo: 8053101234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR NARENDER SINGH YADAV

VPO SADAT NAGAR TEH KOSLI

P/2246/2006P/2511/2011

VPO- DAKHORA TEH.- KOSLI REWARI

103249 103261

9416422155MobileNo: 9466022762MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJEET RAO NARESH KUMAR

VILL NAHAR PO NAHAR TESHIL KOSLI DISTT 
REWARI

P/3073/2008P/1724/2015

V.P.O. NANGAL PATHANI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. 
REWARI

103250 103262

9466783575MobileNo: 9466081418MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJU YADAV NARESH KUMAR

VPO JHAL TEHSIL KOSLI REWARI

P/132/2017P/533/2006

VPO. KOSLI, MOHALLA TODAN DISTRICT REWARI

103251 103263

9416492799MobileNo: 8901363476MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ HARITASH NAVEEN

VPO LOOKHI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

P/6516/2018P/1532/2002

VPO. KAROLI, TEHS. KOSLI, DISTT. REWARI

103252 103264

9215140130MobileNo: 9050412668MobileNo:

4366/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - KOSLI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR PIYUSH

VPO NILAHERI TEHSIL SALHAWAS DISTRICT 
JHAJJAR

PH/6918/2021P/1530/2002

VILL- PO- KAROLI  TEH KOSLI DIST REWARI

103265 103277

9416150701MobileNo: 9817701223MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR POOJA YADAV

VILLAGE SURAKHPUR TAPPA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT 
REWARI-123302

PH/398/2024P/358/2005

VPO. KOSLI SUMER COLONY DISTT REWARI

103266 103278

9717780173MobileNo: 9485889392MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ POONAM

VPO KOSLI MOH NANDAYAN TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT 
REWARI

P/2820/2008PH/3701/2021

VILL USHMAPUR DISTT REWARI

103267 103279

9468006850MobileNo: 9416907120MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR

VPO TUMNA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/3404/2024P/3012/2011

VPO LILODH TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103268 103280

8930787786MobileNo: 8059889955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIDHI PRASHANT

VPO GURIANI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/6027/2022PH/6198/2023

MOHALLA SADAR GALI VPO & TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT 
REWARI

103269 103281

8571846672MobileNo: 8295357336MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHA YADAV PRAVEEN SHEKHAWAT

NAHAR ROAD RAILWAY STATION KOSLI REWARI

P/4261/2016PH/2310/2022

ST NO  KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103270 103282

8168338634MobileNo: 9467461166MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ KUMAR PREETAM SINGH

VPO LILODH TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/2127/2019PH/269/2019

VPO JAKHALA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103271 103283

8059078865MobileNo: 8396042639MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV RAHUL

VILL TUMNA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/3476/2024PH/6063/2025

VPO GUGODH TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103272 103284

9996956986MobileNo: 7988404937MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KUMAR RAHUL KUMAR YADAV

VILL CHHAWWA PO KOSLI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/7294/2022P/512/2012

VPO. DAKHORA TEH.KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

103273 103285

9814002724MobileNo: 8708486149MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMARI YADAV RAHUL PUNIA

VPO DAKHORA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/437/2021P/281/2008

# 42  RADHA SWAMI COLONY SEC- 3 REWARI

103274 103286

9466042533MobileNo: 9050631363MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR RAHUL YADAV

VILL BHOTWAS P.O. JATUSANA TEHSIL KOSLI 
DISTT REWARI

P/1862/2013P/198/2012

VPO KOSLI MOH.SADH DISTT REWARI

103275 103287

9416333273MobileNo: 9467066708MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR RAJAK YADAV

VPO GUGODH TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/8617/2022PH/351/2021

VPO NATHERA TEHSIL & DISTT REWARI

103276 103288

8398935888MobileNo: 9896063007MobileNo:

4367/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - KOSLI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR

VPO BHURTHALA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

P/2739/2018P/2908/2017

VPO LOOKHI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103289 103301

9416653455MobileNo: 9467177038MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJPAL RESHU DEVI

VPO KARDI REWARI

P/2921/2017P/6010/2018

VPO JUDDI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103290 103302

9728673632MobileNo: 9991890130MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR Sachin

VPO JHOLRI TEH KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/8237/2025P/2977/1999

V.P.O. DHAROULI, TEH & DISTT- JHAJJAR HRY

103291 103303

9050633232MobileNo: 9729389365MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR SACHIN YADAV

NEAR M.R.F. AGENCY NAHAR ROAD RAILWAY 
STATION KOSLI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

P/239/2014PH/2485/2021

VPO NAHAR TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

103292 103304

9896497001MobileNo: 9996775777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH YADAV SANJANA

VPO NAHAR TEH KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/512/2025P/1666/2004

VILL. BHOTWAS BHONDU PO. JATUSANA TEH 
KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

103293 103305

9466992302MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAMESH SHARMA SANJAY

VILL MALESHI YAWAS TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

P/4805/2018PH/1591/2024

MOHALLA NAHARIYA BAZAR KOSLI REWARI-
123302

103294 103306

9467140644MobileNo: 8901001081MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANDHIR SINGH SANJAY KUMAR

NEAR DHANNA KI DHARMSALA VPO KOSLI DISTT 
REWARI

P/156/2014P/308/2013

VILL BHOTWAS P.O JATUSANA TEHSIL KOSLI 
REWARI

103295 103307

9416775073MobileNo: 9416237699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RATTAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR

VPO TUMNA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/3059/2024P/556/1982

VPO KOSLI TEHSIL KOSLI NEAR PIPLI BUS STAND

103296 103308

9813241712MobileNo: 7988005060MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATTAN LAL SANWAT SINGH

VILL. BERLI KHURD P.O. MUSEPUR, REWARI

P/320/1994P/677/1980

VPO- BANU TEHSIL MATANHAIL DISTT JHAJJAR

103297 103309

9466040603MobileNo: 9416519513MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KUMAR SATYAJIT

VPO KOSLI DISTT REWARI

P/3309/2012PH/168/2021

VPO SUNEHLI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103298 103310

8684096666MobileNo: 9416981662MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KUMAR SATYAVIR SINGH

KRISHANA COLONY, NR. POWER HOUSE, KOSLI, 
DISTT. REWARI

P/1421/2005PH/6501/2024

VPO NATHERA TEH KOSLI, DIST REWARI

103299 103311

8222074041MobileNo: 9416519606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KUMAR SHIV RAJ

VPO KOSLI MOHALLA SADAR GALI TEHSIL KOSLI 
DISTT REWARI

P/2846/2008P/1995/2012

VILL. BHOTWAS BHONDU PO JATUSANA TEH 
KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

103300 103312

9050630240MobileNo: 9813512200MobileNo:

4368/4855
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SISH RAM VIJAY PAL SINGH

VPO KOSLI MOH. MATH TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. 
REWARI

PH/124/2019P/2462/2006

V.P.O BISOHA TEH KOSLI

103313 103325

9255267525MobileNo: 9416363164MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHAND KOSLIYA VIKAS YADAV

VPO. KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

P/2747/2015P/2013/2001

VILL.KANHARWAS, PO. KOSLI, DISTT:REWARI. HR. 
123302

103314 103326

9466783693MobileNo: 9416751786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH

V.P.O. GUGODH TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

P/1725/2015PH/4853/2025

VPO KOSLI OPP. TEHSIL NEAR BANK OF BARODA 
KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

103315 103327

9416901245MobileNo: 9996148022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR VINAY KUMAR

VPO TUMNA  TEHSIL KOSLI DISTRICT REWARI

P/803/2008P/1540/2001

SUMER COLONY, NEAR ICE FACTORYKOSLI, DISTT  
REWARI

103316 103328

9416709840MobileNo: 9996187780MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR

VISHWAKARMA COLONY NEAR RKD SCHOOL 
RAILWAY STATION KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

P/472/2015P/650/2014

C/O SANDEEP FANCY CLOTH HOUSE NAHAR 
ROAD RAILWAY STATION KOSLI REWARI

103317 103329

9466586370MobileNo: 9466696465MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER KUMAR VIRPAL

MOHALLA SADAR GALI,VPO KOSLI DISTT. REWARI

P/1265/2007P/1778/2010

VILL. BABROLI, PO NANGAL PATHANI DISTT 
REWARI

103318 103330

9416944754MobileNo: 9992406858MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR VISHNU SINGH

H NO 166 VPO LOOKHI TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT 
REWARI

PH/4963/2021P/412/2003

VPO- SEHLANG DISTT MOHINDERGARH

103319 103331

9728425537MobileNo: 8222921310MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR YUDHVEER SINGH

VILL NATHERA PO KOSLI DISTT REWARI

P/2731/2013P/262/2006

R/O VILL JAKHALA TEH. KOSLI, REWARI

103320 103332

9416980351MobileNo: 9813235115MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUSHIL KUMAR

P/3090/2009

VPO-KOSLI NEAR OLD POST OFFICE,KOSLI

103321

9466040980MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUSHIL KUMAR

PH/2058/2021

VPO TUMNA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103322

9636253351MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
TEJPAL

P/61-A/2002

SHIV COLONY RAILWAY STATION KOSLI DISTT. 
REWARI

103323

9416193523MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
TILAK

PH/8908/2022

VILL TUMNA TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

103324

8053577675MobileNo:

KOSLI concluded

4369/4855


